












본 논문은 과학기술부의 원자력 중장기 연구개발 사업의 일환으로 수행되었음.



Time (h)

0 1 2 3 4 5

F
ra

ct
io

na
l c

on
ve

rs
io

n

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

400 oC 
500 oC 
600 oC 

Oxidation Temp.



Particle size (µm)

1 10 100

V
ol

um
e 

di
st

rib
ut

io
n 

(%
)

0

2

4

6

8

10

(a)

(b)

(c)





Temperature (oC)

300 350 400 450 500 550 600

V
e

rt
ic

a
l 

le
n

g
th

, 
m

m

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

10 l/m in
20 l/m in
30 l/m in
40 l/m in


	분과별 논제 및 발표자

